
Madgaon - Gorakhpur One Way Special Fare Holi Special/05030X - Exp - NER 
MAO/Madgaon Junction to GKP/Gorakhpur Junction 

46h 0m - 2383 km - 28 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAO Madgaon Junction 20:00 0 1 0 61 9 KR
2 KRMI Karmali 20:28 20:30 2m 0 1 29 35 7 KR
3 THVM Thivim 21:00 21:02 2m 0 1 46 46 22 KR
4 SWV Sawantwadi Road 21:40 21:42 2m 0 1 76 64 40 KR
5 KKW Kankavali 22:28 22:30 2m 0 1 125 56 47 KR
6 RN Ratnagiri 00:30 00:35 5m 0 2 236 53 125 KR
7 CHI Chiplun 02:00 02:02 2m 0 2 312 38 11 KR
8 ROHA Roha 05:25 05:30 5m 0 2 440 61 10 CR
9 PNVL Panvel Junction 06:43 06:45 2m 0 2 514 28 12 CR
10 BSR Vasai Road 09:00 09:25 25m 0 2 577 72 7 WR
11 VAPI Vapi 11:06 11:11 5m 0 2 698 54 27 WR
12 BL Valsad 11:40 12:55 75m 0 2 725 52 14 WR
13 ST Surat 14:15 14:20 5m 0 2 793 87 59 WR
14 BH Bharuch Junction 15:01 15:03 2m 0 2 853 74 18 WR
15 BRC Vadodara Junction 16:00 16:10 10m 0 2 923 64 36 WR
16 RTM Ratlam Junction 20:15 20:25 10m 0 2 1184 69 494 WR
17 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 23:14 23:16 2m 0 2 1378 44 357 WCR
18 KOTA Kota Junction 00:55 01:05 10m 0 3 1451 68 253 WCR
19 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
02:40 02:42 2m 0 3 1558 80 266 WCR

20 GGC Gangapur City 03:30 03:35 5m 0 3 1622 58 269 WCR
21 BXN Bayana Junction 04:55 04:57 2m 0 3 1699 41 196 WCR
22 AF Agra Fort 07:00 07:05 5m 0 3 1784 23 166 NCR
23 TDL Tundla Junction 08:05 08:10 5m 0 3 1807 60 167 NCR
24 CNB Kanpur Central 12:00 12:10 10m 0 3 2038 45 127 NCR
25 ASH Aishbagh Junction 13:45 13:55 10m 0 3 2109 29 118 NER
26 BBK Barabanki Junction 15:03 15:05 2m 0 3 2142 71 125 NR
27 GD Gonda Junction 16:20 16:25 5m 0 3 2232 60 105 NER
28 MUR Mankapur Junction 16:53 16:55 2m 0 3 2259 70 106 NER
29 BST Basti 17:47 17:50 3m 0 3 2320 - 91 NER
30 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 18:00 0 3 2383 - 84 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 05 2024 (18:39)

Jul 05 2024 (18:39)

1

1


